
January 2018 Mock Exam Timetable

Date Lesson Class Code Exam Length Start Room 

Number of 

Students

P1

P2

P3 57

P4 91

P5 Spanish Foundation -  Listening 45 mins 2pm

Assembly 

Hall 
97

P1

P2

P3

25

25

P4 15

P5
Spanish Reading - Foundation 45 min

2pm

Assembly 

Hall 97

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5
RE Christianity 30 mins 2pm

Assembly 

Hall 63

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P1 18

P2 23

P3

P4

P5
Spanish Higher Listening 45mins

2pm

Assembly 

Hall 24

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P1

P2

P3 Spanish Reading - Higher 1hr 11.30am

Assembly 

Hall

P4

P5

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Mon 29 Jan P1

57

91

25

18

26

ALL

ALL

ALL

137

63

ALL

ALL

ALL

91

42

all

Mon 22 Jan 

Tues 23 Jan

Wed 24 Jan

Thurs 25 Jan

Early Lunch

Fri 26 Jan

Mon 15 Jan

External Animal 

Care exam @9am 

Tues 16 Jan

Wed 17 Jan

Thurs 18 Jan 

Fri 19 Jan

11.30am

Maths Paper 1 1.30 9.00am

Science Paper 1 1.45 11.30am

Assembly 

Hall 

11.30am

RE - Philosophy 2hrs 9.00am 
Assembly 

Hall

English Language - Paper 1

Students doing An Care exam 

will sit mock on Tues 16th 

1.45

History - Henry VII

Geog - Physical 

55 mins

1.30

9.00am 

Assembly 

Hall 

all

English Language Paper 2 1.45 9.00am

Geography - Human 1.30 11.30am

Construction 2hrs 9.00am

Computer Science Paper 2 1.40 9.00am

GCSE Graphic Products 2hrs 1pm

Computer Science Paper 1

Computer Studies

1.40

1.30
8.45am

Maths Paper 2 1.30 11.30am

GSCE Music - Listening 1.30 08.40AM

Maths - Paper 3 1.30 9.00am

Spanish Writing 1.15 11.30am

Assembly 

Hall 

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall 

Assembly 

Hall 

Assembly 

Hall 

Assembly 

Hall

Eng exam 

in Library

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall

Assembly 

Hall 

Psychology Paper 2 1.30 11.30am

English Literature - Paper 2 2.15 9.00am

Science Paper 2 1.45 11.30am

History Medicine 

Geography Applications

1.15

1.30
9.00am

English Literature Paper 1
2hrs 11.3

Assembly 

Hall 

Psychology  Paper 1

DT Food Prep 

Eng Lang  (students from 

AnCare exam)

1.30

1.30

1.45


